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Inter

15.04.2023 Saturday Inter House Calligraphy competition Theme Earth Day
27.04.2023 Thursday Inter House Hindi/ English Poem Recitation 
13.05.2023 Saturday Investiture Ceremony
15.07.2023 Saturday Inter

29.07.2023 Saturday 
Inter
Spell Bee( VI 

24.08.2023 Thursday 
Inter
mahotsav

02.09.2023 Saturday Inter
21.10.2023 Saturday Inter
28.10.2023 Saturday School Event
18.11.2023 Saturday Inter House General Awareness Subject wise competition
23.12.2023 Saturday Inter
20.01.2024 Saturday Inter
10.20.2024 Saturday School Event
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Inter-House Competitions 
 

Inter House Calligraphy competition Theme Earth Day
Inter House Hindi/ English Poem Recitation  
Investiture Ceremony 
Inter- House Pot Decoration 
Inter-House Puppet Making( III - V) / Inter House English 
Spell Bee( VI - XI) Competition 

Inter-House Patriotic Group Dance Competition 
mahotsav 
Inter- House Bedminton Tournament  
Inter- House Handball Competition  
School Event 
Inter House General Awareness Subject wise competition
Inter- House Santa Making Competition 
Inter- House Basketball Competition 
School Event 
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Inter House Calligraphy competition Theme Earth Day 

V) / Inter House English 

House Patriotic Group Dance Competition - Aazadi ka 

Inter House General Awareness Subject wise competition 


